11 www.tubes-international.com 1121_EN2022_0_1
INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Air and water hoses /
Air and water hoses
Sewage hoses - portable toilet waste extraction
GENESIS®  ToiVac N
Suction hose for portable toilets
Hose material: yellow polyethylene profile (PE)

picture
code
I.D.
[mm]
vacuum
23ºC
[bar]
bend
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
coil
length
[m]
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051 51
0.95
85 0.95 25
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-063 63 105 1.15 25
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-076 76 125 1.40 25
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-102 102 0.85 165 1.80 25
picture description code
hose I.D. [mm]
GENESIS ToiVac
hose cuff
Material: EVA
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051K 51
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-063K 63
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-076K 76
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-102K 102
picture
description
code
I.D.
[mm]
length
[m]
Hose
with factory-mounted
fittings on both ends
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051-10
51
10
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051-15,2 15.2
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051-18,3 18.3
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051-20 20
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051-25 25
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-063-15,2 63 15.2
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-076-10
76
10
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-076-15,2 15.2
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-102-20 102 20
Hose with cuffs,
band and 7.5 m
rope
SC-GENESIS-TV-N-051-SP-1